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Game-01

255 = 235 +Hep(
255 = 210 +Hcp(
254 = 243 +Hcp(
249 = 224 +Hcp(
243 = 222 +Hcp(
242 = 238 +Hcp(
239 = 210 +Hcp(
237 = 213 +Hep(
234 = 194 +Hcp(
230 = 222 +Hcp(
228 = 222 +Hep(
225 = 225 +Hep(
220 = 205 +Hcp(
217 = 191 +Hcp(
216 = 198 +Hcp(
216 = 185 +Hcp(
215 = 215 +Hep(
214 = 214 +Hcp(
210 = 199 +Hcp(
206 = 179 +Hcp(
204 = 195 +Hcp(
203 = 203 +Hcp(
202 = 133 +Hcp(
201 = 143 +Hcp(
198 = 173 +Hcp(
196 = 157 +Hcp(
195 = 176 +Hcp(
194 = 164 +Hcp(
193 = 183 +Hcp(
192 = 180 +Hcp(
189 = 160 +Hcp(
186 = 175 +Hcp(
181 = 125 +Hcp(
180 = 176 +Hcp(
176 = 146 +Hcp(
163 = 163 +Hcp(
155 = 78 +Hcp(

20)
45)
11)
25)
21)

4)
29)
24)
40)

8)

6)

0)
15)
26)
18)
31)

0)

0)
11)
27)

9)

0)
69)
58)
25)
39)
19)
30)
10)
12)
29)
11)
56)

4)
30)

0)
77)

- Tina Ryan

Week 28

Claritza Wilshire

- Chris Boykin

- Logan Reed

- George Jweid

- Garrett Pratt
- Vinnie Leone

- Rich Mineo

- Jim Robinson

- Stu Service

- Anthony Stock
- Matt Service

- Rich Wehrle

- John Bello

- Carlene Asselta
- Kevin Dunn

- Ray Houle

- Brenden Boice
- Thomas Kloster
- Jim Hibbard

- Paul Marshall
- Anne Connor

Carol Redmond
Donny Reed
Rudy King

Joe Hughes
Lucas Tice

Ava Perrigo
Bernie Tomaino
Ralph Nitti
John McGinley
Ryan Robinson
Cristian Garcia
Greg Tice

Nick Vescio
Matt Romanow
Mikayla Ryan
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Game-02

296 = 267 +Hcp(
278 = 259 +Hcp(
273 = 269 +Hcp(
267 = 267 +Hcp(
261 = 221 +Hep(
249 = 249 +Hcp(
244 = 220 +Hcp(
243 = 232 +Hcp(
234 = 214 +Hcp(
233 = 212 +Hep(
229 = 184 +Hcp(
226 = 226 +Hcp(
223 = 205 +Hcp(
222 = 214 +Hep(
219 = 215 +Hep(
217 = 190 +Hcp(
217 = 202 +Hcp(
215 = 185 +Hcp(
214 = 145 +Hep(
213 = 201 +Hcp(
212 = 201 +Hcp(
211 = 211 +Hep(
208 = 169 +Hcp(
204 = 178 +Hcp(
198 = 192 +Hcp(
197 = 186 +Hcp(
196 = 166 +Hcp(
195 = 139 +Hcp(
184 = 107 +Hcp(
182 = 151 +Hcp(
181 = 172 +Hcp(
180 = 180 +Hcp(
180 = 122 +Hcp(
172 = 162 +Hcp(
168 = 143 +Hcp(
166 = 137 +Hcp(
161 = 136 +Hcp(

29)
19)

4)

0)
40)

0)
24)
11)
20)
21)
45)

0)
18)

8)

4)
27)
15)
30)
69)
12)
11)

0)
39)
26)

6)
11)
30)
56)
77)
31)

9)

0)
58)
10)
25)
29)
25)

- Vinnie Leone
- Lucas Tice

- Greg Tice

- Ray Houle

Jim Robinson
Matt Romanow
Rich Mineo
Thomas Kloster
Tina Ryan
George Jweid
Claritza Wilshire
Matt Service
Carlene Asselta
Stu Service
Garrett Pratt
Jim Hibbard
Rich Wehrle
Ava Perrigo
Carol Redmond
Ralph Nitti
Chris Boykin
Brenden Boice
Joe Hughes
John Bello
Anthony Stock
Ryan Robinson
Nick Vescio
Cristian Garcia
Mikayla Ryan
Kevin Dunn
Paul Marshall
Anne Connor
Donny Reed
Bernie Tomaino
Rudy King

John McGinley
Logan Reed

Week 28
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Week 28

Game-03
246 = 225 +Hcp( 21) - George Jweid
245 = 214 +Hcp( 31) - Kevin Dunn
238 = 234 +Hcp( 4) - Greg Tice
234 = 226 +Hcp( 8) - Stu Service
234 = 224 +Hcp( 10) - Bernie Tomaino
232 = 213 +Hcp( 19) - Lucas Tice
230 = 203 +Hcp( 27) - Jim Hibbard
230 = 224 +Hcp( 6) - Anthony Stock
228 = 172 +Hcp( 56) - Cristian Garcia
228 = 188 +Hcp( 40) - Jim Robinson
227 = 202 +Hcp( 25) - Rudy King
227 = 216 +Hcp( 11) - Thomas Kloster
227 = 198 +Hcp( 29) - John McGinley
225 = 196 +Hcp( 29) - Vinnie Leone
224 = 204 +Hcp( 20) - Tina Ryan
223 = 211 +Hep( 12) - Ralph Nitti
222 = 177 +Hcp( 45) - Claritza Wilshire
215 = 215 +Hcp( ©) - Brenden Boice
214 = 188 +Hcp( 26) - John Bello
214 = 184 +Hcp( 30) - Nick Vescio
213 = 189 +Hcp( 24) - Rich Mineo
213 = 144 +Hcp( 69) - Carol Redmond
211 = 153 +Hcp( 58) - Donny Reed
209 = 209 +Hcp( ©) - Matt Romanow
203 = 185 +Hcp( 18) - Carlene Asselta
202 = 202 +Hcp( @) - Ray Houle

194 = 169 +Hcp( 25) - Logan Reed

192 = 181 +Hcp( 11) - Chris Boykin
191 = 180 +Hcp( 11) - Ryan Robinson
188 = 149 +Hcp( 39) - Joe Hughes

185 = 108 +Hcp( 77) - Mikayla Ryan
182 = 182 +Hcp( ©) - Matt Service
181 = 166 +Hcp( 15) - Rich Wehrle

174 = 170 +Hcp( 4) - Garrett Pratt
172 = 142 +Hcp( 30) - Ava Perrigo

170 = 170 +Hcp( ©) - Anne Connor

169 = 160 +Hcp( 9) - Paul Marshall
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